

ARBITRATION AWARDS - printed Jun 24, 1998

AISI	Case#	Arb.	DEC	Description
				procedures are not being followed at #4 BOF. I want a clarification & written procedure made up to ensure that proper safety procedures are followed & they comply with OSHA regulations. This includes Sucker trucks ...
30.110	19-S-36	795	D	Wm.Veness #11368 contends action taken by Co. when on 6-17-88 his suspension culminated in discharge (Absenteeism, violation of 2 final chance agreements).
30.180	20-S-51	796	D	Mgmt. violated CBA when it disciplined Richard Daniel #15199 with loss of 14 ½ workdays, alleged violation of Rule 127-j, Gen.Rule Safety & Personnel Conduct. 14 day suspension upheld.
	21-S-25	797	D	Lab Learner Seq. contends that they should be picking their vacations in their own sequences....
270.800	21-S-24		D	Employees of Analytical control seq;Lab Learner Seq;Sampling Seq;Coal,Coke & Iron seq. contend Co. is in violation of CBA by scheduling non-sequential employees for vacation in their sequence unit.
	21-S-27		D	Coal,Coke & Iron seq. contends Co. is in violation of CBA by scheduling non-Coal, Coke & Iron emplys seq. for vacations...
	21-S-26		D	Sampling Seq. to QC center contend that Co. is violating CBA by scheduling non-sampling seq. ...
30.110	8-S-16	798	D	James Armstead #19057 contends action taken by Co when on 4-11-88 his suspension culminated in discharge (Last chance agreement violated on absenteeism)
30.18.7	11-S-80	799	G	Delbert Browder #4406 discharge for being out of work area.
221.000	31-R-77	800	PG	He has been unjustly demoted to labor pool given facts & circumstances. Eddie McCollum #18344
270.000	4-S-44	801	G	Restricting number of months that 1989 vacation can be scheduled & can be taken.
30.18.1	30-S-37	802	G	Kevin Peto #5510 contends action taken by Co. when on 12-7-88 his suspension culminated in discharge (Theft-Granted)
30.18.1	30-S-38		G	Donald Gordon #28072 Contends action taken by Co. when on 12-19-88 his